
November 2022 Shopping List

$27.99

$24.99

$23.99

$23.99

$22.99

$20.99

$18.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$6.99

$6.99

$15.99

$11.99

$11.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$17.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Playful Penguins - YUZU

Coolest Friends

Winter Greenery - Deane Beesley Designs

Freezin' Season

Stackable Snowflakes

Alpine Friends

Polar Opposites - Stacey Yacula

Mini Mugs

On the Move Slider Channels

Coffee Mug

Snow Bunny - Pure Innocence

Torn Paper Edges

Beary Special - Rachelle Anne Miller

Clear Stamps:

Polar Opposites - Stacey Yacula

Number Fun - 8 - Rachelle Anne Miller

Beary Special - Rachelle Anne Miller

Lined Letters - Miss Tiina

Playful Penguins - YUZU

Winter Greenery - Deane Beesley Designs

Alpine Friends

Coolest Friends

Freezin' Season

Coffee and Conversation

Snow Bunny - Pure Innocence

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Snowflake Flurry Background

Stencil:

Herringbone

Torn Paper Edges
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

$24.99

$7.99

$15.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Right at Home

Holiday Home Accents

Clear Stamps:

Home for the Holidays

Itty Bitty Thanks

In Case You Missed It!
October Mid-Month Release

My Wish List



$31.48

$17.08

$41.38

$32.38

$35.08

$38.68

$35.98

$16.19

$46.76

$35.07

$36.88

Bundles:

Polar Opposites Bundle

     • Polar Opposites Stamp Set & Die-namics

Beary Special Bundle

    • Beary Special Stamp Set & Die-namics

Playful Penguins Bundle

    • Playful Penguins Stamp Set & Die-namics

Winter Greenery Bundle

    • Winter Greenery Stamp Set & Die-namics

Alpine Friends Bundle

    • Alpine Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

Coolest Friends Bundle

    • Coolest Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

Freezin' Season Bundle

    • Freezin' Season Stamp Set & Die-namics

Snow Bunny Bundle

    • Snow Bunny Stamp Set & Die-namics

Hit the Slopes Bundle

    • Alpine Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • On the Move Die-namics 

    • Spin & Slide Discs (1 pack)          

Coffee Talk Bundle

    • Coffee and Conversation Stamp Set 

    • Coffee Mug Die-namics

    • Mini Mugs Die-namics

Winter Wonder Bundle

    • Stackable Snowflakes Die-namics

    • Snowflake Flurry Background

November 2022 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last


