

# November 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Free with \$60
☐ Playful Penguins - YUZU	\$27.99	☐ Torn Paper Edges
Coolest Friends	\$24.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★
Winter Greenery - Deane Beesley Designs	\$23.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
Freezin' Season	\$23.99	
Stackable Snowflakes	\$22.99	In Case You Missed It!
☐ Alpine Friends	\$20.99	October Mid-Month Release
Polar Opposites - Stacey Yacula	\$18.99	
☐ Mini Mugs	\$10.99	Die-namics:
$\square$ On the Move Slider Channels	\$9.99	Right at Home \$24.99
☐ Coffee Mug	\$9.99	☐ Holiday Home Accents \$7.99
Snow Bunny - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	
☐ Torn Paper Edges	\$6.99	Clear Stamps:
Beary Special - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$6.99	☐ Home for the Holidays \$15.99
		☐ Itty Bitty Thanks \$9.00
Clear Stamps:		
Polar Opposites - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	My Wish List
Number Fun - 8 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
Beary Special - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
Lined Letters - Miss Tiina	\$17.99	
☐ Playful Penguins - YUZU	\$17.99	
☐ Winter Greenery - Deane Beesley Designs	\$11.99	
☐ Alpine Friends	\$17.99	
Coolest Friends	\$17.99	
☐ Freezin' Season	\$15.99	
☐ Coffee and Conversation	\$17.99	
Snow Bunny - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
Cling Rubber Stamp:		
☐ Snowflake Flurry Background	\$17.99	
Stencil:		
Herringbone	\$6.99	

## November 2022 Shopping List (Cont'd)

......

## Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

### \*while supplies last

#### **Bundles:**

☐ Polar Opposites Bundle	\$31.48
• Polar Opposites Stamp Set & Die-namic	CS
☐ Beary Special Bundle	\$17.08
• Beary Special Stamp Set & Die-namics	
☐ Playful Penguins Bundle	\$41.38
<ul> <li>Playful Penguins Stamp Set &amp; Die-namic</li> </ul>	S
☐ Winter Greenery Bundle	\$32.38
• Winter Greenery Stamp Set & Die-namic	CS .
☐ Alpine Friends Bundle	\$35.08
• Alpine Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics	
☐ Coolest Friends Bundle	\$38.68
<ul> <li>Coolest Friends Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li> </ul>	3
Freezin' Season Bundle	\$35.98
• Freezin' Season Stamp Set & Die-namics	;
☐ Snow Bunny Bundle	\$16.19
<ul> <li>Snow Bunny Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ Hit the Slopes Bundle	\$46.76
• Alpine Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics	
On the Move Die-namics	
<ul><li>Spin &amp; Slide Discs (1 pack)</li></ul>	
☐ Coffee Talk Bundle	\$35.07
<ul> <li>Coffee and Conversation Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Coffee Mug Die-namics</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Mini Mugs Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ Winter Wonder Bundle	\$36.88
<ul> <li>Stackable Snowflakes Die-namics</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Snowflake Flurry Background</li> </ul>	